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Date Start Event Name
Thu 08/01/2024 All Day ADA Retreat
Mon 08/05/2024 All Day Tech Week Summer Musical until 7pm
Tue 08/06/2024 All Day Tech Week Summer Musical until 7pm
Wed 08/07/2024 All Day Tech Week Summer Musical until 7pm
Wed 08/07/2024 9:00 am FRESHMEN SCHEDULE/TEXTBOOK PICK-UP (See specific times)
Thu 08/08/2024 All Day Tech Week Summer Musical until 7pm
Thu 08/08/2024 8:00 am SENIORS/TEXTBOOK PICK-UP (See specific times)
Thu 08/08/2024 6:30 pm Committee of the Whole/Special Meeting
Fri 08/09/2024 All Day Tech Week Summer Musical until 7pm
Fri 08/09/2024 8:00 am SOPHOMORE/JUNIOR/TEXTBOOK PICK-UP (See specific times)
Sat 08/10/2024 All Day Tech Week Summer Musical until 7pm
Mon 08/12/2024 All Day Institute Day - No School for Students
Mon 08/12/2024 All Day Fall Sports Tryouts Begin – ALL Sports
Mon 08/12/2024 9:00 am MAKE-UP SCHEDULE/TEXTBOOK PICK-UP FOR ALL CLASSES (9:00-3:30pm)
Tue 08/13/2024 All Day Fall Sports Tryouts Begin – ALL Sports Continued
Tue 08/13/2024 All Day Staff Development Day - No School for Students
Tue 08/13/2024 2:00 pm MAKE-UP SCHEDULE/TEXTBOOK PICK-UP FOR ALL CLASSES (2:00-6:00pm )
Tue 08/13/2024 6:30 pm Community Finance Committee Meetings
Wed 08/14/2024 All Day Huskie Kick Off Day - Freshman Only
Wed 08/14/2024 All Day Last Day to Add Classes
Wed 08/14/2024 All Day Fall Sports Tryouts Begin – ALL Sports Continued
Wed 08/14/2024 9:00 am ALL SCHOOL MAKE-UP
Wed 08/14/2024 6:30 pm Freshman Parent/Guardian Huskie Kick-Off Meeting - AUD & LT
Thu 08/15/2024 All Day First Semester Begins - All School Attendance
Thu 08/15/2024 7:15 am STUDENT MAKE UPS/SPED (See specific times)
Mon 08/19/2024 All Day Girls Swimming Tryouts
Tue 08/20/2024 All Day Girls Swimming Tryouts Continued
Wed 08/21/2024 All Day Girls Swimming Tryouts Continued
Thu 08/22/2024 6:30 pm Regular Board of Education Meeting
Sat 08/24/2024 7:00 am SAT TESTING
Mon 08/26/2024 All Day Spirit Week
Tue 08/27/2024 All Day Spirit Week
Wed 08/28/2024 All Day Spirit Week
Wed 08/28/2024 6:30 pm COLLEGE PLANNING NIGHT FOR FAMILIES OF SENIORS - AUDITORIUM
Thu 08/29/2024 All Day Activity Fair - TBD
Thu 08/29/2024 All Day Back to School Night 6:00p - 9:00p
Thu 08/29/2024 All Day Spirit Week
Fri 08/30/2024 All Day Staff Development Day - No School for Students
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Sat 08/31/2024 9:00 am OPRF FOOTBALL vs FENWICK - STADIUM
Mon 09/02/2024 All Day Building Closed
Tue 09/03/2024 7:00 pm African American Parents for Purposeful Leadership in Education (A.P.P.L.E.) - Staff

Caf.
Wed 09/04/2024 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Wed 09/04/2024 6:30 pm SENIOR COLLEGE ESSAY WRITING WORKSHOP - LT
Wed 09/04/2024 7:00 pm BOOSTER MEETINGS - Staff Cafe.
Thu 09/05/2024 All Day Wellness Workshop
Fri 09/06/2024 5:00 pm FRIDAY NIGHT FOOTBALL
Sat 09/07/2024 7:00 am ACT TESTING
Mon 09/09/2024 All Day Homecoming Ticket Sales - 7:30a -3:30p
Tue 09/10/2024 All Day Homecoming Ticket Sales - 7:30a -3:30p
Wed 09/11/2024 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Wed 09/11/2024 All Day Homecoming Ticket Sales - 7:30a -3:30p
Wed 09/11/2024 7:00 pm FALL DRIVER'S EDUCATION PARENT/TEEN NIGHT - AUD
Thu 09/12/2024 All Day Homecoming Ticket Sales - 7:30a -3:30p
Thu 09/12/2024 6:30 pm Committee of the Whole/Special Meeting
Fri 09/13/2024 All Day Homecoming Ticket Sales - 7:30a -3:30p
Fri 09/13/2024 All Day Mid-Quarter Progress Reports Notices Posted & Available in Family Access
Fri 09/13/2024 5:00 pm FRIDAY NIGHT FOOTBALL
Mon 09/16/2024 All Day Homecoming Ticket Sales - 7:30a -3:30p
Mon 09/16/2024 All Day Spirit Week
Tue 09/17/2024 All Day Homecoming Ticket Sales - 7:30a -3:30p
Tue 09/17/2024 All Day Spirit Week
Wed 09/18/2024 All Day Spirit Week
Wed 09/18/2024 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Wed 09/18/2024 All Day Homecoming Ticket Sales - 7:30a -3:30p
Wed 09/18/2024 9:15 am VIP RETAKE DAY (9:15-4:00pm )
Wed 09/18/2024 6:30 pm Culture, Climate and Behavior Meeting
Thu 09/19/2024 All Day Spirit Week
Thu 09/19/2024 All Day Homecoming Ticket Sales - 7:30a -3:30p
Fri 09/20/2024 All Day Last Day to Drop a Class with No Notation on the Transcript
Fri 09/20/2024 All Day Last Day to Seek an Academic Level Change
Fri 09/20/2024 All Day Spirit Week
Fri 09/20/2024 All Day Homecoming Ticket Sales - 7:30a -3:30p
Fri 09/20/2024 5:00 pm FRIDAY NIGHT FOOTBALL - HOMECOMING
Sat 09/21/2024 7:00 pm HOMECOMING DANCE
Wed 09/25/2024 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
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Wed 09/25/2024 6:30 pm FINANCIAL AID NIGHT - VIRTUAL
Wed 09/25/2024 7:00 pm STUDIO 200 SHOW #1
Thu 09/26/2024 6:30 pm Regular Board of Education Meeting
Thu 09/26/2024 7:00 pm STUDIO 200 SHOW #1
Fri 09/27/2024 3:00 pm FIELD HOCKEY TOURNAMENT
Fri 09/27/2024 4:00 pm STUDIO 200 SHOW #1
Sat 09/28/2024 8:00 am FIELD HOCKEY TOURNAMENT
Tue 10/01/2024 7:00 pm African American Parents for Purposeful Leadership in Education (A.P.P.L.E.) - Staff

Caf.
Wed 10/02/2024 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Wed 10/02/2024 7:00 pm BOOSTER MEETINGS - Staff Cafe.
Thu 10/03/2024 All Day Building Closed
Fri 10/04/2024 7:00 pm LITTLE THEATRE SHOW #1
Sat 10/05/2024 7:00 am SAT TESTING
Sat 10/05/2024 7:00 pm LITTLE THEATRE SHOW #1
Tue 10/08/2024 5:30 pm HUSKIE MUSICFEST
Wed 10/09/2024 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Thu 10/10/2024 All Day Wellness Workshop
Thu 10/10/2024 6:30 pm Committee of the Whole/Special Meeting
Fri 10/11/2024 All Day Last Day to Drop Classes W Notation on Transcript
Fri 10/11/2024 All Day End of First Grading Period (1st Quarter)
Fri 10/11/2024 All Day 2023/24 Incomplete Grades Revert to Failure Grade
Fri 10/11/2024 5:00 pm FRIDAY NIGHT FOOTBALL
Fri 10/11/2024 7:00 pm LITTLE THEATRE SHOW #1
Sat 10/12/2024 7:00 pm LITTLE THEATRE SHOW #1
Mon 10/14/2024 All Day Building Closed
Wed 10/16/2024 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Wed 10/16/2024 6:30 pm Culture, Climate and Behavior Meeting
Thu 10/17/2024 All Day My Future, My Pathway/PSAT/NMSQT/Set The Expectation
Fri 10/18/2024 All Day First Quarter Report Cards "Posted and Available in Family Access"
Fri 10/18/2024 7:15 am STUDENT OF THE QUARTER - Staff Caf
Fri 10/18/2024 5:00 pm FRIDAY NIGHT FOOTBALL
Mon 10/21/2024 All Day 8th Grade Tours - Julian & Roosevelt - Aud
Tue 10/22/2024 All Day 8th Grade Tours - Brooks & Private - Aud
Tue 10/22/2024 7:00 pm CONCERTO
Wed 10/23/2024 All Day Parent/Teacher Conferences - Late Start 10:00a
Thu 10/24/2024 All Day Parent/Teacher Conferences - No School for Students
Thu 10/24/2024 6:30 pm Regular Board of Education Meeting
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Fri 10/25/2024 All Day Building Closed
Sat 10/26/2024 7:00 am ACT TESTING
Wed 10/30/2024 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Fri 11/01/2024 5:45 pm HUSKIEPALOOZA
Fri 11/01/2024 7:00 pm ORCHESIS PERFORMANCE - Aud
Sat 11/02/2024 7:00 am SAT TESTING
Sat 11/02/2024 7:00 pm ORCHESIS PERFORMANCE - Aud
Sun 11/03/2024 All Day Daylight Saving Time Ends
Sun 11/03/2024 2:00 pm ORCHESIS PERFORMANCE - Aud
Mon 11/04/2024 All Day Girls Basketball Tryouts
Tue 11/05/2024 All Day Girls Basketball Tryouts Continued
Tue 11/05/2024 All Day Election Day - Building Closed
Wed 11/06/2024 All Day Girls Basketball Tryouts Continued
Wed 11/06/2024 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Wed 11/06/2024 7:00 pm STUDIO 200 SHOW #2
Wed 11/06/2024 7:00 pm BOOSTER MEETINGS - Staff Cafe.
Thu 11/07/2024 All Day Wellness Workshop
Thu 11/07/2024 4:00 pm STUDIO 200 SHOW #2
Thu 11/07/2024 6:30 pm Committee of the Whole/Special Meeting
Thu 11/07/2024 7:00 pm JAZZ ENSEMBLE CONCERT- Aud
Fri 11/08/2024 3:30 pm STUDIO 200 SHOW #2
Mon 11/11/2024 All Day Winter Sports Tryouts
Tue 11/12/2024 All Day Winter Sports Tryouts - Continued
Wed 11/13/2024 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Wed 11/13/2024 All Day Winter Sports Tryouts - Continued
Wed 11/13/2024 6:30 pm Culture, Climate and Behavior Meeting
Thu 11/14/2024 7:00 pm LITTLE THEATRE SHOW #2
Fri 11/15/2024 All Day Mid-Quarter Failure Notices Posted & Available in Family Access
Fri 11/15/2024 7:00 pm LITTLE THEATRE SHOW #2
Wed 11/20/2024 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Wed 11/20/2024 7:00 pm SPOKEN WORD PERFORMANCE- LT
Thu 11/21/2024 6:30 pm Regular Board of Education Meeting
Thu 11/21/2024 7:00 pm CHORAL CONCERT - Aud
Fri 11/22/2024 5:45 pm HUSKIE MADNESS
Tue 11/26/2024 All Day College Sweatshirt Day
Wed 11/27/2024 All Day Thanksgiving Break - Building Closed
Thu 11/28/2024 All Day Thanksgiving Break - Building Closed
Fri 11/29/2024 All Day Thanksgiving Break - Building Closed
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Mon 12/02/2024 All Day College Application Day
Tue 12/03/2024 7:00 pm African American Parents for Purposeful Leadership in Education (A.P.P.L.E.) - Staff

Caf.
Wed 12/04/2024 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Wed 12/04/2024 7:00 pm BOOSTER MEETINGS - Staff Cafe.
Thu 12/05/2024 All Day Wellness Workshop
Thu 12/05/2024 4:00 pm DRAMA SHOWCASE
Thu 12/05/2024 6:30 pm Committee of the Whole/Special Meeting
Sat 12/07/2024 7:00 am SAT TESTING
Sat 12/07/2024 7:00 am ACT TESTING
Wed 12/11/2024 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Wed 12/11/2024 7:00 pm PRISMS OF WINTER CONCERT - REHEARSAL
Thu 12/12/2024 7:00 pm PRISMS OF WINTER CONCERT
Fri 12/13/2024 8:45 am WINTER SPIRIT ASSEMBLY
Fri 12/13/2024 7:00 pm PRISMS OF WINTER CONCERT
Mon 12/16/2024 All Day End of Second Grading Period (2nd Quarter)
Wed 12/18/2024 All Day First Semester Final Exams
Thu 12/19/2024 All Day First Semester Final Exams
Thu 12/19/2024 6:30 pm Regular Board of Education Meeting
Fri 12/20/2024 All Day End of First Semester
Fri 12/20/2024 All Day First Semester Final Exams
Mon 12/23/2024 All Day Winter Break - Building Closed
Tue 12/24/2024 All Day Winter Break - Building Closed
Wed 12/25/2024 All Day Winter Break - Building Closed
Thu 12/26/2024 All Day Winter Break - Building Closed
Fri 12/27/2024 All Day Winter Break - Building Closed
Mon 12/30/2024 All Day Winter Break - Building Closed
Tue 12/31/2024 All Day Winter Break - Building Closed
Wed 01/01/2025 All Day Winter Break - Building Closed
Thu 01/02/2025 All Day Winter Break -  Building & District Offices Open 7:30a - 3:30p
Fri 01/03/2025 All Day Winter Break -  Building & District Offices Open 7:30a - 3:30p
Mon 01/06/2025 All Day Institute Day - No School for Students
Tue 01/07/2025 All Day Second Semester Begins
Wed 01/08/2025 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Wed 01/08/2025 7:00 pm BOOSTER MEETINGS - Staff Cafe.
Thu 01/09/2025 6:30 pm Committee of the Whole/Special Meeting
Fri 01/10/2025 7:15 am STUDENT OF THE Q2 - Staff Caf
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Mon 01/13/2025 All Day Last Day To Add Classes Including All Level Changes At The Semester For A Year

Long Class
Wed 01/15/2025 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Wed 01/15/2025 6:30 pm Culture, Climate and Behavior Meeting
Thu 01/16/2025 8:45 am MLK ASSEMBLY - 2A
Thu 01/16/2025 9:40 am MLK ASSEMBLY - 2B
Mon 01/20/2025 All Day Martin Luther King Day - Building Closed
Wed 01/22/2025 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Thu 01/23/2025 6:30 pm INCOMING HUSKIE COURSE SELECTION  - TBD
Thu 01/23/2025 6:30 pm Regular Board of Education Meeting
Sat 01/25/2025 8:00 am BOYS WRESTLING (F/V) INVITATIONAL
Wed 01/29/2025 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Tue 02/04/2025 7:00 pm African American Parents for Purposeful Leadership in Education (A.P.P.L.E.) - Staff

Caf.
Tue 02/04/2025 7:00 pm JAZZ BAND CONCERT - LT
Wed 02/05/2025 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Wed 02/05/2025 7:00 pm BOOSTER MEETINGS - Staff Cafe.
Thu 02/06/2025 All Day Wellness Workshop
Thu 02/06/2025 6:30 pm Committee of the Whole/Special Meeting
Fri 02/07/2025 All Day Mid-Quarter Failure Notice Available And Posted In Family Access
Fri 02/07/2025 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Sat 02/08/2025 7:00 am ACT TESTING
Sat 02/08/2025 9:00 am WRESTLING - REGIONALS
Sun 02/09/2025 All Day Mid-Quarter Progress Reports Notices Posted & Available in Family Access
Wed 02/12/2025 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Wed 02/12/2025 4:00 pm STUDIO 200 SHOW #3
Wed 02/12/2025 6:30 pm Culture, Climate and Behavior Meeting
Thu 02/13/2025 7:00 pm STUDIO 200 SHOW #3
Fri 02/14/2025 All Day Last Date To Drop Class With No Notation Or Transcript
Fri 02/14/2025 All Day Incomplete Grades From First Semester Revert To Failure Grades
Fri 02/14/2025 All Day Last Day To Seek An Academic Level Change For Semester 2 Classes
Fri 02/14/2025 7:00 pm STUDIO 200 SHOW #3
Mon 02/17/2025 All Day President's Day - Building Closed
Wed 02/19/2025 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Thu 02/20/2025 6:30 pm Regular Board of Education Meeting
Wed 02/26/2025 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Sat 03/01/2025 7:00 pm SPRING MUSICAL - Aud
Sun 03/02/2025 1:00 pm SENIOR CITIZENS' RECEPTION - So. Caf
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Sun 03/02/2025 2:00 pm SPRING MUSICAL - Aud
Mon 03/03/2025 All Day Spring Sports Tryouts Begin
Mon 03/03/2025 All Day Staff Development Day - No School for Students
Tue 03/04/2025 All Day Spring Sports Tryouts Continued
Tue 03/04/2025 7:00 pm African American Parents for Purposeful Leadership in Education (A.P.P.L.E.) - Staff

Caf.
Wed 03/05/2025 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Wed 03/05/2025 7:00 pm BOOSTER MEETINGS - Staff Cafe.
Thu 03/06/2025 All Day Wellness Workshop
Thu 03/06/2025 6:30 pm Committee of the Whole/Special Meeting
Sat 03/08/2025 7:00 am SAT TESTING
Sat 03/08/2025 7:00 pm SPRING MUSICAL - Aud
Sun 03/09/2025 All Day Daylight Saving Time Begins
Mon 03/10/2025 All Day Boys Volleyball Tryouts Begins
Tue 03/11/2025 All Day Boys Volleyball Tryouts Continues
Wed 03/12/2025 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Wed 03/12/2025 All Day Boys Volleyball Tryouts Continues
Wed 03/12/2025 6:30 pm Culture, Climate and Behavior Meeting
Thu 03/13/2025 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Thu 03/13/2025 9:34 am SPRING INCLUSION SPIRIT ASSEMBLY - Fieldhse
Thu 03/13/2025 7:00 pm LITTLE THEATRE SHOW #3
Fri 03/14/2025 All Day End of Third Grading Period (3rd Quarter)
Fri 03/14/2025 7:00 pm LITTLE THEATRE SHOW #3
Sat 03/15/2025 3:00 pm LITTLE THEATRE SHOW #3 Matinee
Sat 03/15/2025 7:00 pm LITTLE THEATRE SHOW #3
Mon 03/17/2025 All Day 4th Quarter Begins
Tue 03/18/2025 7:00 pm ORCHESTRA CONCERT-Aud
Wed 03/19/2025 7:00 pm WIND SYMPHONIC BAND CONCERT-Aud
Thu 03/20/2025 6:30 pm Regular Board of Education Meeting
Thu 03/20/2025 7:00 pm WIND ENSEMBLE AND SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA-Aud
Fri 03/21/2025 All Day 3rd Quarter Report Cards Posted And Available In Family Access
Fri 03/21/2025 7:15 am STUDENT OF THE Q3 - Staff Caf
Mon 03/24/2025 All Day Spring Break - Building and District Offices Open - 7:30a - 3:30p
Tue 03/25/2025 All Day Spring Break - Building and District Offices Open - 7:30a - 3:30p
Wed 03/26/2025 All Day Spring Break - Building and District Offices Open - 7:30a - 3:30p
Thu 03/27/2025 All Day Spring Break - Building and District Offices Open - 7:30a - 3:30p
Fri 03/28/2025 All Day Spring Break - Building and District Offices Open - 7:30a - 3:30p
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Tue 04/01/2025 7:00 pm African American Parents for Purposeful Leadership in Education (A.P.P.L.E.) - Staff

Caf.
Wed 04/02/2025 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Wed 04/02/2025 7:00 pm BOOSTER MEETINGS - Staff Cafe.
Thu 04/03/2025 All Day Wellness Workshop
Tue 04/08/2025 All Day Tentative ACT School Day Test- 8:00a - 1:00p
Wed 04/09/2025 All Day ISA for Juniors Testing Day 8:00a - 11:30a
Wed 04/09/2025 6:30 pm COLLEGE PLANNING NIGHT FOR FAMILIES OF SOPHOMORES - AUD
Wed 04/09/2025 7:00 pm DRIVER'S ED SUMMER SCHOOL REGISTRATION - N. Caf.
Thu 04/10/2025 6:30 pm Committee of the Whole/Special Meeting
Fri 04/11/2025 All Day Tradition of Excellence Assembly at 8:54am - Aud
Fri 04/11/2025 7:00 pm ORCHESIS PERFORMANCE - Aud
Sat 04/12/2025 7:00 am ACT TESTING
Sat 04/12/2025 7:00 pm ORCHESIS PERFORMANCE - Aud
Sun 04/13/2025 2:00 pm ORCHESIS PERFORMANCE - Aud
Wed 04/16/2025 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Wed 04/16/2025 6:30 pm Culture, Climate and Behavior Meeting
Thu 04/17/2025 7:00 pm CHORAL CONCERT - AUD
Fri 04/18/2025 All Day Building Closed
Wed 04/23/2025 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Wed 04/23/2025 7:00 pm DRIVER'S ED SUMMER SCHOOL REGISTRATION - N. Caf.
Thu 04/24/2025 5:30 pm PING Showcase
Thu 04/24/2025 6:30 pm Regular Board of Education Meeting
Fri 04/25/2025 All Day Mid Qtr Failure Notices Posted and Available In Family Access
Fri 04/25/2025 7:00 pm SHOW CHOIR CONCERT-Aud
Wed 04/30/2025 All Day Late Arrival for Students - 9:12am
Wed 04/30/2025 6:30 pm HONORS CONVOCATION - AUDITORIUM
Wed 04/30/2025 7:00 pm STUDIO 200 SHOW #4
Thu 05/01/2025 4:00 pm STUDIO 200 SHOW #4
Thu 05/01/2025 7:00 pm VOCAL JAZZ PERFORMANCE - LT
Thu 05/01/2025 7:00 pm DISTRICT 97 CHORAL FESTIVAL - Aud
Fri 05/02/2025 7:00 pm STUDIO 200 SHOW #4
Mon 05/05/2025 All Day AP Testing
Tue 05/06/2025 All Day AP Testing
Tue 05/06/2025 7:00 pm African American Parents for Purposeful Leadership in Education (A.P.P.L.E.) - Staff

Caf.
Wed 05/07/2025 All Day AP Testing
Wed 05/07/2025 7:00 pm BOOSTER MEETINGS - Staff Cafe.
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Thu 05/08/2025 All Day AP Testing
Thu 05/08/2025 6:30 pm Committee of the Whole/Special Meeting
Thu 05/08/2025 7:00 pm DIST 97 INSTRUMENTAL PERFORMANCE - Aud
Fri 05/09/2025 All Day AP Testing
Fri 05/09/2025 7:00 pm LITTLE THEATRE-SHOW #4
Sat 05/10/2025 7:00 pm LITTLE THEATRE-SHOW #4
Mon 05/12/2025 All Day AP Testing
Tue 05/13/2025 All Day AP Testing
Tue 05/13/2025 7:00 pm ORCHESTRA FAREWELL CONCERT-Aud
Wed 05/14/2025 All Day AP Testing
Wed 05/14/2025 7:00 pm SYMPHONIC BAND CONCERT-Aud
Thu 05/15/2025 All Day AP Testing
Thu 05/15/2025 7:00 pm WIND SYMPHONY/ENSEMBLE CONCERT-Aud
Fri 05/16/2025 All Day AP Testing
Fri 05/16/2025 7:00 pm LITTLE THEATRE-SHOW #4
Sat 05/17/2025 7:00 pm LITTLE THEATRE-SHOW #4
Tue 05/20/2025 4:00 pm DRAMA SHOWCASE
Wed 05/21/2025 7:00 pm SPOKEN WORD - LT
Thu 05/22/2025 All Day Senior Final Exam
Thu 05/22/2025 All Day Senior Final Exam
Thu 05/22/2025 6:30 pm Regular Board of Education Meeting
Thu 05/22/2025 7:00 pm CHORAL CONCERT - Aud
Fri 05/23/2025 All Day End Of 4th Quarter
Mon 05/26/2025 All Day Memorial Day - Building Closed
Tue 05/27/2025 All Day Second Semester Final Exams
Wed 05/28/2025 All Day Second Semester Final Exams
Thu 05/29/2025 All Day Second Semester Final Exams
Thu 05/29/2025 All Day End Of Second Semester
Fri 05/30/2025 All Day Staff Development Day - No School for Students
Fri 05/30/2025 12:30 pm GRADUATION REHEARSAL
Sun 06/01/2025 All Day Class of 2025 Commencement, Stadium or Field House - 3:00p
Thu 06/05/2025 6:30 pm Committee of the Whole/Special Meeting
Sat 06/07/2025 7:00 am ACT TESTING
Sat 06/07/2025 7:00 am SAT TESTING
Thu 06/19/2025 All Day Building Closed
Thu 06/19/2025 6:30 pm Regular Board of Education Meeting


